Thermal Ribbon Stock List
9 Indicates items that are available for next day delivery
All other items available for 48 / 72 hour delivery subject to stock
(excluding Plastic cores which may take 15 days to deliver)
Intermec 153m length roll is based on minimum order quantity of 500 rolls
Delivery charge of £15 on all orders of value less than £450
Table of Contents
Page Description
2 Wax - Outside inking (Zebra,Citizen,Graham,UBI)
3 Wax - Inside Inking (Datamax,Sato,Intermec,Fargo)
4 Wax/Resin - Outisde Inking
 Wax/Resin - Inside Inking
5 Resin - Outside Inking
 Resin - Inside Inking
6 Eltron - Wax, Wax/Resin & Resin 1/2 " CORES
7 Tec Near Edge / Novex/ Soabar /Smartdate 2,2c & 3
Page 1 of 7
OUTSIDE INKING
AWR®470 Standard Wax ZEBRA CITIZEN GRAHAM UBI
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BGOW04030 40 300 50 12.00 GENERIC 9
BZEW04045 40 450 50 18.00 ZEBRA
BGOW04530 45 300 50 13.50 GENERIC
BGOW05030 50 300 25 15.00 GENERIC
BZEW05045 50 450 50 22.50 ZEBRA
BGOW05530 55 300 25 16.50 GENERIC
BGOW06030 60 300 25 18.00 GENERIC 9
BZEW06045 60 450 25 27.00 ZEBRA 9
BGOW06530 65 300 25 19.50 GENERIC
BGOW07030 70 300 25 21.00 GENERIC
BGOW07630 76 300 25 22.80 GENERIC
BGOW08030 80 300 25 24.00 GENERIC 9
BZEW08045 80 450 25 36.00 ZEBRA 9
BGOW08330 83 300 25 24.90 GENERIC
BGOW08630 86 300 25 25.00 GENERIC
BZEW08645 86 450 25 38.70 ZEBRA
BGOW09030 90 300 25 27.00 GENERIC
BZEW09045 90 450 25 40.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOW10030 100 300 10 30.00 GENERIC
BGOW10430 104 300 10 31.20 GENERIC
BZEW10445 104 450 10 46.80 ZEBRA 9
BGOW11030 110 300 10 33.00 GENERIC 9
BZEW11045 110 450 10 49.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOW13030 130 300 10 39.00 GENERIC
BZEW13045 130 450 10 58.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOW15430 154 300 10 46.20 GENERIC
BZEW15445 154 450 10 69.30 ZEBRA 9
BGOW17030 170 300 10 51.00 GENERIC
BZEW17045 170 450 10 76.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOW22030 220 300 10 66.00 GENERIC
BZEW22045 220 450 10 99.00 ZEBRA 9
Page 2 of 7
INSIDE INKING
AWR®470 Standard Wax DATAMAX SATO INTERMEC FARGO
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BGIW04030 40 300 50 12.00 GENERIC
BGIW04530 45 300 50 13.50 GENERIC
BGIW05030 50 300 25 15.00 GENERIC
BDAW05036 50 360 50 18.00 DATAMAX
BGIW05530 55 300 25 16.50 GENERIC
BDAW05536 55 360 25 19.80 DATAMAX 9
BINW05845 58 450 25 26.10 INTERMEC
BGIW06030 60 300 25 18.00 GENERIC
BDAW06036 60 360 25 21.60 DATAMAX
BOVW06410 64 100 50 6.40 OVATION
BGIW06530 65 300 25 19.50 GENERIC
BDAW06536 65 360 25 23.40 DATAMAX 9
BGIW07030 70 300 25 21.00 GENERIC
BDAW07030 70 360 25 25.20 DATAMAX
BDAW07636 76 360 25 27.36 DATAMAX 9
BSAW07621 76 210 25 15.96 SATO
BINW077153 77 153 50 11.78 INTERMEC
BGIW08030 80 300 25 24.00 GENERIC
BGIW08330 83 300 25 24.90 GENERIC
BDAW08336 83 360 25 29.88 DATAMAX 9
BGIW09030 90 300 25 27.00 GENERIC
BDAW09036 90 360 25 32.40 DATAMAX 9
BDAW10236 102 360 10 36.72 DATAMAX 9
BSAW10242 102 420 10 42.84 SATO
BINW104153 104 153 10 15.91 INTERMEC 9
BGIW11030 110 300 10 33.00 GENERIC 9
BOVW11010 110 100 50 11.00 OVATION
BDAW11036 110 360 10 39.60 DATAMAX 9
BSAW11121 111 210 10 23.31 SATO
BSAW11142 111 420 10 46.62 SATO
BGIW11430 114 300 10 34.20 GENERIC
BDAW11436 114 360 10 41.04 DATAMAX 9
BDAW13036 130 360 10 46.80 DATAMAX
BDAW15036 150 360 10 54.00 DATAMAX
BINW152153 152 153 10 23.26 INTERMEC 9
BGIW15430 154 300 10 46.20 GENERIC
BGIW17030 170 300 10 51.00 GENERIC
BDAW22036 220 360 10 79.20 DATAMAX
Page 3 of 7
OUTSIDE INKING
APR®6 Premium Wax/Resin ZEBRA CITIZEN GRAHAM UBI
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BGOWR04030 40 300 50 12.00 GENERIC 9
BGOWR05030 50 300 25 15.00 GENERIC
BGOWR05530 55 300 25 16.50 GENERIC
BGOWR06030 60 300 25 18.00 GENERIC 9
BZEWR06045 60 450 25 27.00 ZEBRA 9
BGOWR07030 70 300 25 21.00 GENERIC 9
BGOWR08030 80 300 25 24.00 GENERIC 9
BZEWR08045 80 450 25 36.00 ZEBRA
BGOWR09030 90 300 25 27.00 GENERIC 9
BZEWR09045 90 450 25 40.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOWR10030 100 300 10 30.00 GENERIC
BGOWR11030 110 300 10 33.00 GENERIC 9
BZEWR11045 110 450 10 49.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOWR13030 130 300 10 39.00 GENERIC 9
BZEWR13045 130 450 10 58.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOWR15430 154 300 10 46.20 GENERIC
BZEWR15445 154 450 10 69.30 ZEBRA 9
BGOWR17030 170 300 10 51.00 GENERIC 9
BGOWR22030 220 300 10 66.00 GENERIC 9
INSIDE INKING
APR®6 Premium Wax/Resin DATAMAX SATO INTERMEC FARGO
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BGIWR04030 40 300 50 12.00 GENERIC
BGIWR05030 50 300 25 15.00 GENERIC
BGIWR05530 55 300 25 16.50 GENERIC
BGIWR06030 60 300 25 18.00 GENERIC
BGIWR07030 70 300 25 21.00 GENERIC
BGIWR07630 76 300 25 22.80 GENERIC
BINWR077153 77 153 25 11.78 INT8646
BGIWR08330 83 300 25 24.90 GENERIC
BGIWR09030 90 300 25 27.00 GENERIC
BINWR104153 104 153 10 15.91 INT8646
BGIWR11030 110 300 10 33.00 GENERIC 9
BSAWR11121 111 210 10 23.31 SATO
BGIWR11430 114 300 10 34.20 GENERIC 9
BGIWR15430 154 300 10 46.20 GENERIC
Page 4 of 7
OUTSIDE INKING
AXR®7+ Super Premium Resin ZEBRA CITIZEN GRAHAM UBI
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BGOR04030 40 300 50 12.00 GENERIC 9
BZER04045 40 450 50 18.00 ZEBRA 9
BGORO5030 50 300 25 15.00 GENERIC 9
BZER05045 50 450 50 22.50 ZEBRA
BGOR05530 55 300 25 16.50 GENERIC
BGOR06030 60 300 25 18.00 GENERIC 9
BZER06045 60 450 25 27.00 ZEBRA 9
BGOR07030 70 300 25 21.00 GENERIC
BGOR08030 80 300 25 24.00 GENERIC 9
BZER08045 80 450 25 36.00 ZEBRA 9
BZER08645 86 450 25 38.70 ZEBRA
BGOR09030 90 300 25 27.00 ZEBRA 9
BZER09045 90 450 25 40.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOR11030 110 300 10 33.00 GENERIC 9
BZER11045 110 450 10 49.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOR13030 130 300 10 39.00 GENERIC 9
BZER13045 130 450 10 58.50 ZEBRA 9
BZER15445 154 450 10 69.30 ZEBRA
BGOR17030 170 300 10 51.00 GENERIC
BZER17045 170 450 10 76.50 ZEBRA 9
BGOR22030 220 300 10 66.00 GENERIC 9
INSIDE INKING
AXR®7+ Super Premium Resin DATAMAX SATO INTERMEC FARGO
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BDAR05036 50 360 50 18.00 DATAMAX
BDAR05536 55 360 25 19.80 DATAMAX
BINR05845 58 450 25 26.10 INTERMEC
BDAR07636 76 360 25 27.36 DATAMAX 9
BDAR08336 83 360 25 29.88 DATAMAX
BDAR09036 90 360 25 32.40 DATAMAX
BINR104153 104 153 10 15.91 INT8646
BOVR11010 110 100 50 11.00 OVATION
BDAR11036 110 360 10 39.60 DATAMAX 9
BSAR11121 111 210 10 23.31 SATO 9
BDAR11436 114 360 10 41.04 DATAMAX 9
Page 5 of 7
ELTRON
AWR®470 Standard Wax Suffix "H" indicates 1/2 " cores
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BELW05591H 55 91 25 5.01 TLP2242
BELW06591H 65 91 25 5.92 TLP2242
BELW08370H 83 70 25 5.81 TLP2844 9
BELW08391H 83 91 25 7.55 TLP2242
BELW11070H 110 70 25 7.70 TLP2844 9
BELW11091H 110 91 25 10.01 TLP2242 9
BELW11036 110 360 10 39.60 TLP2044
APR®6 Premium Wax/Resin
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BELWR06591H 65 91 25 5.92 TLP2242
BELWR08306H 83 60 25 4.98 TLP2844 9
BELWR08391H 83 91 25 7.55 TLP2242
BELWR11060H 110 60 25 6.60 TLP2844
BELWR11091H 110 91 25 10.01 TLP2242 9
BELWR11036 110 360 10 39.60 TLP2044
AXR®7+ Super Premium Resin
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BELR05591H 55 91 25 5.01 TLP2242
BELR08370H 83 70 25 5.81 TLP2844
BELR06591H 65 91 25 5.92 TLP2242
BELR08391H 83 91 25 7.55 TLP2242
BELR11070H 110 70 25 7.70 TLP2844
BELR11091H 110 91 25 10.01 TLP2242 9
Page 6 of 7
TEC BX RANGE
Premium Wax/Resin Outside wound on 25.4mm Core
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BTENE05360 55 600 10 33.00 TEC 9
BTENE06460 68 600 10 40.80 TEC 9
BTENE07660 76 600 10 45.60 TEC 9
BTENE08360 84 600 10 50.40 TEC 9
BTENE08960 89 600 10 53.40 TEC 9
BTENE10260 102 600 10 61.20 TEC 9
BTENE11460 112 600 10 67.20 TEC 9
BTENE13160 134 600 10 80.40 TEC 9
BTENE11530 115 300 10 34.50 TEC 9
BTENE13130 131 300 10 39.30 TEC 9
BTENE16030 152 300 10 45.60 TEC 9
BTENE16530 160 300 10 48.00 TEC 9
BTENE22030 220 300 10 66.00 TEC 9
AVERY,NOVEXSOABAR
Premium Wax/Resin Inside wound on 25.4mm Core
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
BAVNE05360 40 600 10 24.00 AVERY,NOVEX,S.BAR 9
BAVNE06460 50 600 10 30.00 AVERY,NOVEX,S.BAR 9
BAVNE07060 55 600 10 33.00 AVERY,NOVEX,S.BAR 9
BAVNE08060 65 600 10 39.00 AVERY,NOVEX,S.BAR 9
BAVNE08960 80 600 10 48.00 AVERY,NOVEX,S.BAR 9
BAVNE10260 105 600 10 63.00 AVERY,NOVEX,S.BAR 9
BAVNE11060 130 600 10 78.00 AVERY,NOVEX,S.BAR 9
BAVNE13060 160 600 10 96.00 AVERY,NOVEX,S.BAR 9
SMARTDATE 2, 2c & 3
Premium Wax/Resin Inside wound on 25.4mm Plastic cores
Product Width Length Box Sqm Printer Next Day
Code (mm) (m) Qty roll Delivery
ASMNE03060P 30 600 48 18.00 SMARTDATE
ASMNE05060P 50 600 24 30.00 SMARTDATE
ASMNE05560P 55 600 24 33.00 SMARTDATE
Page 7 of 7